
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 10/04/22 06:24AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224168210/04/22  01:04AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Cont Subs, Possess, Othr

Weapons Offense

BE224165310/03/22  07:17PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST & PORTER AV

ARRESTED: ESPINOZA, LUIS MANUEL  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: CLINTON WI

ARRESTED: ESPINOZA, DANIEL   M/W  Age: 20.00  City: CLINTON WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224164010/03/22  04:41PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

ARRESTED: FRANKOWSKI, MICHAEL W  M/W  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Found Property

BE224160410/03/22  01:28PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GRANT ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Green   marijuana plant Marijuana

False Alarm

BE224159310/03/22  12:15PM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RITSHER ST

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224158510/03/22  11:22AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BROAD ST

WALGREENS, 1531 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Counterfeiting or Forgery

BE224158410/03/22  11:20AM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

CVS PHARMACY, 2149 PRAIRIE AV, BELOIT WI



Check Welfare

BE224158110/03/22  10:53AM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 1&2 NINTH ST*

Traffic Offense

BE224157910/03/22  10:24AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

SIXTH ST & CARPENTER ST

Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg, Heroin

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE224157710/03/22  10:01AM DYKSTRA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: CALIXTO CALDERON, SERGIO   M/L  Age: 46.00  City: CHICAGO IL

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

Warrant - Bench,AWC

Probation or Parole Violation

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE224157510/03/22  09:35AM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MOORE ST

ARRESTED: LARSON, MATHEW LEE  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Not Classified

Disorderly Conduct

BE224153710/03/22  02:26AM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 DEWEY AV

ARRESTED: HEREFORD, KENNETH   M/B  Age: 61.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assist Othr Jurisdiction

BE224152810/03/22  12:32AM HOLMAN M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SAINT LAWRENCE AV & BROOKS ST

ARRESTED: LUCAS, MARCUS MARQUE  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: BELOIT WI

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE224152310/02/22  11:38PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224149910/02/22  08:24PM

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV

WALGREENS, 1531 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE224149610/02/22  08:08PM

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

WALGREENS, 1531 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI



Restraining Order Violation

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE224144510/02/22  12:27PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VERNON AV

ARRESTED: PEREZ AYALA, PEDRO   M/W  Age: 56.00  City: BELOIT WI

Recovered Stolen Veh

Probation or Parole Violation

Fugitive

BE224144110/02/22  11:43AM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

ARRESTED: LOUNSBURY, JESSICA LYNN  F/W  Age: 43.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

Probation or Parole Violation

Bail Jumping

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224144010/02/22  11:36AM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EVERGREEN AV

ARRESTED: UTZIG, MATTHEW ALLEN  M/W  Age: 33.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE224143710/02/22  11:11AM ROCHA J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIRCH AV; APT: 1

M/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

False Alarm

BE224142310/02/22  08:28AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Animal Problem

BE224141510/02/22  07:11AM LOVE A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ARGALL AV

FOUND PROPERTY: White    Dog

Trespass

BE224140710/02/22  01:33AM THORNTON D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HAYFIELD LA

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE224140210/02/22  12:53AM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD

ARRESTED: RODGERS, MICHAEL G  M/W  Age: 41.00  City: PORT RICHEY FL



Disorderly Conduct

Disorderly Conduct

Resist or Interfere w/Police

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224139510/01/22  11:14PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 6

ARRESTED: EASON, ARSHEL   M/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Check Welfare

BE224139410/01/22  11:10PM HERRERA S

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

Assault, Simple

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE224139210/01/22  11:06PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

ARRESTED: TORRES-AYUZO, MANUEL   M/L  Age: 40.00  City: BELOIT WI

Animal Bite

BE224135410/01/22  06:34PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COPELAND AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Gray   Pitbull Mix Dog

Animal Bite

BE224134610/01/22  05:44PM SMITH NJ

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RITSHER ST

FOUND PROPERTY: Brown   GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog

Traffic Accident, Pers Injury

BE224133710/01/22  04:36PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR

Found Property

BE224133610/01/22  04:30PM BABILIUS M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Warrant - Bench,AWC

BE224132210/01/22  02:30PM FLANAGAN R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: RAY, EMILY SUE  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE224131210/01/22  12:56PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HARVEY ST

ARRESTED: LANGFORD, CHARLES DENOVIOUS  M/B  Age: 27.00  City: JANESVILLE WI



Found Property

BE224130710/01/22  12:05PM BAILEY V

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV


	Media Report
	BE2241682
	BE2241653
	BE2241653

	BE2241640
	BE2241640

	BE2241604
	BE2241604
	BE2241604
	BE2241604



	BE2241593
	BE2241585
	BE2241585

	BE2241584
	

	BE2241581
	BE2241579
	BE2241577
	BE2241577

	BE2241575
	BE2241575

	BE2241537
	BE2241537

	BE2241528
	BE2241528

	BE2241523
	BE2241499
	BE2241499

	BE2241496
	BE2241496

	BE2241445
	BE2241445

	BE2241441
	BE2241441

	BE2241440
	BE2241440

	BE2241437
	BE2241437

	BE2241423
	BE2241415
	BE2241415
	BE2241415
	BE2241415



	BE2241407
	BE2241402
	BE2241402

	BE2241395
	BE2241395

	BE2241394
	BE2241392
	BE2241392

	BE2241354
	BE2241354
	BE2241354
	BE2241354



	BE2241346
	BE2241346
	BE2241346
	BE2241346



	BE2241337
	BE2241336
	BE2241322
	

	BE2241312
	BE2241312

	BE2241307


