



Media Report

10/04/22 06:24AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Assist Othr Jurisdiction						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
10/04/22 01:04AM	STATE ST	BE2241682	ASILIS O			
Cont Subs, Possess, O	thr					
Weapons Offense	Weapons Offense					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
10/03/22 07:17PM	SWITCH TRACK ALLEY ST & PORTER AV	BE2241653	MUNIZ M			
	A, LUIS MANUEL M/W Age: 21.00 City: A, DANIEL M/W Age: 20.00 City: CLIN					
Assist Othr Jurisdiction						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
10/03/22 04:41PM	MOORE ST	BE2241640	BOULTON T			
	WSKI, MICHAEL W M/W Age: 40.00 City		200210111			
Found Property						
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer			
Date/time of report 10/03/22 01:28PM	Street of Occurrence GRANT ST	CAD Number BE2241604	Primary Officer HARTER A			
10/03/22 01:28PM						
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G	GRANT ST					
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm	GRANT ST					
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence	BE2241604 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana	BE2241604	HARTER A			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence	BE2241604 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report 10/03/22 12:15PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence RITSHER ST	BE2241604 CAD Number BE2241593	HARTER A Primary Officer ROCHA J			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report 10/03/22 12:15PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence	BE2241604 CAD Number BE2241593 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer ROCHA J Primary Officer			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report 10/03/22 12:15PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 10/03/22 11:22AM	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence RITSHER ST Street of Occurrence BROAD ST	BE2241604 CAD Number BE2241593	HARTER A Primary Officer ROCHA J			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report 10/03/22 12:15PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 10/03/22 11:22AM	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence RITSHER ST Street of Occurrence	BE2241604 CAD Number BE2241593 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer ROCHA J Primary Officer			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report 10/03/22 12:15PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 10/03/22 11:22AM	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence RITSHER ST Street of Occurrence BROAD ST ADISON RD, BELOIT WI	BE2241604 CAD Number BE2241593 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer ROCHA J Primary Officer			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report 10/03/22 12:15PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 10/03/22 11:22AM WALGREENS, 1531 M/	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence RITSHER ST Street of Occurrence BROAD ST ADISON RD, BELOIT WI	BE2241604 CAD Number BE2241593 CAD Number	HARTER A Primary Officer ROCHA J Primary Officer			
10/03/22 01:28PM FOUND PROPERTY: G False Alarm Date/time of report 10/03/22 12:15PM Theft, Prop, Shoplifting Date/time of report 10/03/22 11:22AM WALGREENS, 1531 M/ Counterfeiting or Forger	GRANT ST Green marijuana plant Marijuana Street of Occurrence RITSHER ST Street of Occurrence BROAD ST ADISON RD, BELOIT WI ry	BE2241604 CAD Number BE2241593 CAD Number BE2241585	HARTER A Primary Officer ROCHA J Primary Officer LOVE A			

Check Welfare				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
10/03/22 10:53AM	1&2 NINTH ST*	BE2241581	RAUCH D	
Traffic Offense				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
10/03/22 10:24AM	SIXTH ST & CARPENTER ST	BE2241579	ROCHA J	
	1 Januar 20			
Cont Subs, Sale/Mfg,				
Resist or Interfere w/P				
Date/time of report 10/03/22 10:01AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2241577	Primary Officer DYKSTRA S	
	CALDERON, SERGIO M/L Age: 46.		Виконкко	
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo	
Assault, Simple				
Warrant - Bench,AWC				
Probation or Parole Vi	olation			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
10/03/22 09:35AM	MOORE ST	BE2241575	BAILEY V	
ARRESTED: LARSON	I, MATHEW LEE M/W Age: 22.00 City	y: BELOIT WI		
Not Classified				
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
10/03/22 02:26AM	DEWEY AV	BE2241537	HERRERA S	
ARRESTED: HEREFC	DRD, KENNETH M/B Age: 61.00 City	: BELOIT WI		
Assist Othr Jurisdiction	٦			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
10/03/22 12:32AM	SAINT LAWRENCE AV & BROOKS ST	BE2241528	HOLMAN M	
ARRESTED: LUCAS,	MARCUS MARQUE M/B Age: 27.00	City: BELOIT WI		
Destruct/Damage/Van			Drivery Off	
Date/time of report 10/02/22 11:38PM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2241523	Primary Officer ZIMMERMAN K	
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting				
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer	
10/02/22 08:24PM		BE2241499		
WALGREENS, 1531 MADISON RD, BELOIT WI				
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting]			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
10/02/22 08:08PM	MADISON RD	BE2241496		
WALGREENS, 1531 M	IADISON RD, BELOIT WI			

Restraining Order Violation					
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/02/22 12:27PM	VERNON AV	BE2241445	BAILEY V		
ARRESTED: PEREZ A	AYALA, PEDRO M/W Age: 56.00 City:	BELOIT WI			
Recovered Stolen Veh	Recovered Stolen Veh				
Probation or Parole Vi	olation				
Fugitive	Fugitive				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/02/22 11:43AM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2241441	HARTER A		
ARRESTED: LOUNSB	BURY, JESSICA LYNN F/W Age: 43.00	City: BELOIT WI			
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Probation or Parole Vi	olation				
Bail Jumping					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/02/22 11:36AM	EVERGREEN AV	BE2241440	DAUGHERTY K		
ARRESTED: UTZIG, N	MATTHEW ALLEN M/W Age: 33.00 City	/: BELOIT WI			
Assault, Simple					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/02/22 11:11AM	BIRCH AV; APT: 1	BE2241437	ROCHA J		
M/B JUVENILE ARRE	STED				
False Alarm					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/02/22 08:28AM	PORTLAND AV	BE2241423	ZIMMERMAN K		
Animal Problem					
Date/time of report 10/02/22 07:11AM	Street of Occurrence ARGALL AV	CAD Number BE2241415	Primary Officer		
	FOUND PROPERTY: White Dog				
Trespass					
Date/time of report		CAD Number			
10/02/22 01:33AM	HAYFIELD LA	BE2241407	THORNTON D		
Assault, Simple					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
		BE2241402	HERRERA S		
10/02/22 12:53AM	CRANSTON RD RS, MICHAEL G M/W Age: 41.00 City: 1		TIERRERA 5		

Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Disorderly Conduct	Disorderly Conduct				
Resist or Interfere w/Police					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/01/22 11:14PM	GATEWAY BLVD; APT: 6	BE2241395	HOEFS C		
ARRESTED: EASON,	ARSHEL M/B Age: 32.00 City: BEL	OIT WI			
Check Welfare					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/01/22 11:10PM	W HART RD	BE2241394	HERRERA S		
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Assault, Simple					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/01/22 11:06PM	MERRILL ST	BE2241392	MURPHY K		
ARRESTED: TORRES	S-AYUZO, MANUEL M/L Age: 40.00	City: BELOIT WI			
Animal Bite					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
10/01/22 06:34PM	COPELAND AV	BE2241354	SMITH NJ		
	Gray Pitbull Mix Dog				
Animal Dita					
Animal Bite					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number BE2241346	Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM	RITSHER ST	CAD Number BE2241346	Primary Officer SMITH NJ		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY:	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog				
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog				
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence	BE2241346 CAD Number	SMITH NJ Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury	BE2241346	SMITH NJ		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence	BE2241346 CAD Number	SMITH NJ Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number	Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337	SMITH NJ Primary Officer BAILEY V		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number	Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:30PM	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number	Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:30PM Warrant - Bench,AWC	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number BE2241336	SMITH NJ Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer BABILIUS M		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:30PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 10/01/22 02:30PM	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number BE2241336 CAD Number BE2241322	SMITH NJ Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer BABILIUS M Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:30PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 10/01/22 02:30PM	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence Street of Occurrence Street of Occurrence Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number BE2241336 CAD Number BE2241322	SMITH NJ Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer BABILIUS M Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:30PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 10/01/22 02:30PM ARRESTED: RAY, EN	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence STATE ST Street of Occurrence STATE ST	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number BE2241336 CAD Number BE2241322	SMITH NJ Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer BABILIUS M Primary Officer		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:30PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 10/01/22 02:30PM ARRESTED: RAY, EN	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence STATE ST Street of Occurrence Street of Occurrence Street of Occurrence STATE ST AILY SUE F/W Age: 34.00 City: JANE	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number BE2241336 CAD Number BE2241322 SVILLE WI	SMITH NJ Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer BABILIUS M Primary Officer FLANAGAN R		
Date/time of report 10/01/22 05:44PM FOUND PROPERTY: Traffic Accident, Pers Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:36PM Found Property Date/time of report 10/01/22 04:30PM Warrant - Bench,AWC Date/time of report 10/01/22 02:30PM ARRESTED: RAY, EN Disorderly Conduct Date/time of report 10/01/22 12:56PM	RITSHER ST Brown GERMAN SHEPHERD Dog Injury Street of Occurrence ECLIPSE BLVD & RIVERSIDE DR Street of Occurrence STATE ST Street of Occurrence STATE ST MLY SUE F/W Age: 34.00 City: JANE	BE2241346 CAD Number BE2241337 CAD Number BE2241336 CAD Number BE2241322 ESVILLE WI CAD Number BE2241312	SMITH NJ Primary Officer BAILEY V Primary Officer BABILIUS M Primary Officer FLANAGAN R		

Found Property			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
10/01/22 12:05PM	LIBERTY AV	BE2241307	BAILEY V